© 0O NO Ol WN P

© N O wN e

SPORTSCHUTZEN VIELBRINGEN

Weinstich

Lehmann Franz
Pedretti Riano
Ruchti Erwin
Schwaar Bastian
Moosmann Christian
Pauli Hans Jorg
Bouwhuis  Raphael
Schmitter ~ Hans Rudolf
Glucksstich
Moosmann Christian
Ruchti Erwin
Lehmann Franz

Pauli Hans Jorg
Schwaar Bastian
Schmitter ~ Hans Rudolf
Moosmann Renate
Wyss Lili

Pedretti Riano

Rangliste
Endschiessen 2022

(10 Schuss auf 10er Wertung)

(5 Schuss auf Spezialscheibe)

Total:

97
96
95
92
91
88
85
84

Total:

55
50
49
44
40
38
35
33
21



